Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Current (A) Working Volt. IR (A) Size
27111 BAF-0.2 Bussmann BAF Series Fast Acting Miniature Fuse 0.2A 250V 35A/250V 10.3*38.1mm
27112 BAF-0.25 Bussmann BAF Series Fast Acting Miniature Fuse 0.25A 250V 35A/250V 10.3*38.1mm
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X  : Taiwan :886 3 57 53172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
Prew
Prew Next

1 292
.
.
38 10
1 500
.
.
31 75
1 250
.
. 6 35
250
.
.
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Current (A) Working Volt. IR (A) Size
4679 ABC-0.1A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 0.1A 250V 6.3*30mm
27293 ABC-0.25A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 0.25A 250Vac 35A 6.3*30mm
27295 ABC-0.5A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 0.5A 250Vac 35A 6.3*30mm
10114 ABC-0.75A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 0.75A 250Vac 35A 6.3*30mm
10113 ABC-1.5A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 1.5A 250Vac 100A 6.3*30mm
9227 ABC-10A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 10A 250V 200A 6.3*30mm
9226 ABC-12A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 12A 250V 750A 6.3*30mm
7968 ABC-15A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 15A 250V 750A 6.3*30mm
9232 ABC-1A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 1A 250V 35A 6.3*30mm
27296 ABC-2.5A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 2.5A 250Vac 100A 6.3*30mm
9228 ABC-20A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 20A 250V 400A 6.3*30mm
9231 ABC-25A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 25A 125V 6.3*30mm
9234 ABC-2A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 2A 250Vac 100A 6.3*30mm
12899 ABC-30A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 30A 125VAC 6.3*30mm
9233 ABC-3A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 3A 250Vac 100A 6.3*30mm
6115 ABC-4A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 4A 250V 200A 6.3*30mm
9230 ABC-5A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 5A 250V 200A 6.3*30mm
9235 ABC-6A Bussmann Fast Acting Miniature Ceramic Fuse 6A 250Vac 200A 6.3*30mm